
CORRIGENDA 

Corrigendum to Commission Implementing Regulation (EU) 2016/561 of 11 April 2016 amending 
Annex IV to Implementing Regulation (EU) No 577/2013 as regards the model of animal health 
certificate for dogs, cats and ferrets moved into a Member State from a territory or a third 

country for non-commercial purposes 

(Official Journal of the European Union L 96 of 12 April 2016) 

On page 29, in the Annex amending Part 1 of Annex IV to Implementing Regulation (EU) No 577/2013, in Box I.28: 

for: 

‘ ’ 

read: 

‘ 

’ 

on page 31, in the Annex amending Part 1 of Annex IV to Implementing Regulation (EU) No 577/2013, in the table in 
section II.3.1: 

for: 

‘ 

’ 

10.8.2016 L 215/37 Official Journal of the European Union EN     



read: 

‘ 

’   

10.8.2016 L 215/38 Official Journal of the European Union EN     


	Corrigendum to Commission Implementing Regulation (EU) 2016/561 of 11 April 2016 amending Annex IV to Implementing Regulation (EU) No 577/2013 as regards the model of animal health certificate for dogs, cats and ferrets moved into a Member State from a territory or a third country for non-commercial purposes (Official Journal of the European Union L 96 of 12 April 2016) 

